R
A
C
K
4-1
FWAP-3680L
FWAP-2680L
Rackmount Internet Security Platform

 Relative Humidity: 5~95%, non-condensing
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOVA-4899R  5.25” NS Geode GX1-300 CPU with
                           three Realtek RLT8100BL LANs
NOVA-4899N  5.25” NS Geode GX1-300 CPU with
                           three Intel i82551 LANs
150W ATX Power Supply
with PFC Function
One 2.5”HDD drive bay
with anti-vibration drive kti
Two Socket PCI
One 2.5”HDD drive bay
FWAP-3680L
FWAP-2680L
LM-2G
LM-102N
LM-102R
ITEM FWAP-2680L FWAP-3680L
Mount Solution Desktop and Wall mount RACK-mount
Embedded board NOVA-4899 NOVA-7898
CPU NS Geode GX1-300MHz Pentium III (133MHz  FSB)
System Chipset NS CS5530A Intel 815B-E
System Memory SO-DIMM Up to 512MB DRAM  DIMM Up to 512MB DRAM
SSD 1 x Compact Flash™ type II N/A